
Communiqué no. 2830 November-2 December 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 2 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.049

71.649

10.090

71.358

1 266 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 155 LEVY Maximilian GER +4.984 +0.091

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.250

70.244

10.295

69.937

1 133 HELAL Rayan FRA Winner Winner

2 306 TRUMAN Joseph TIN +0.039 +0.048

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.220

70.450

10.160

70.866

1 56 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner Winner

2 279 DMITRIEV Denis RUS +0.049 +0.448

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.271

70.100

10.178

70.741

1 69 BUCHLI Matthijs BCC Winner Winner

2 111 KELEMEN Pavel CZE +0.036 +0.044

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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