





30 November-2 December 2018

Communiqué no. 28

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 2 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.049	10.090	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	71.649	71.358	
	1	266	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	
	2	155	LEVY Maximilian	GER	+4.984	+0.091	
				200m Time:	10.250	10.295	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70.244	69.937	
	1	133	HELAL Rayan	FRA	Winner	Winner	
	2	306	TRUMAN Joseph	TIN	+0.039	+0.048	
				200m Time:	10.220	10.160	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	70.450	70.866	
	1	56	GLAETZER Matthew	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	279	DMITRIEV Denis	RUS	+0.049	+0.448	
				200m Time:	10.271	10.178	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	70.100	70.741	
	1	69	BUCHLI Matthijs	BCC	Winner	Winner	
	2	111	KELEMEN Pavel	CZE	+0.036	+0.044	

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

TITLE SPONSOR

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT





OFFICIAL SPONSORS











INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS

